LT3 123 MOSS CREEK

Drive

0 Sqft - 123 MOSS CREEK Drive, Martinez,
Georgia 30907

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Agent Info

No Image

Residential Lease

For Rent
527898
$1,895

3

2

1

0 Sqft
1989

0.25 Acre

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:
Subdivision:
Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

chris@omegadigitalonline.com

UsS

GA

Columbia

Martinez
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30907
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123

0

W83° 51' 47.1"

N33° 30' 33"






