LT3 123 MOSS CREEK Drive

0 Sqft - 123 MOSS CREEK Drive, Martinez, Georgia 30907





Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential Lease	
Listing Type:	For Rent	
Listing ID:	527898	
Price:	\$1,895	
Bedrooms:	3	
Bathrooms:	2	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	0 Sqft	
Year Built:	1989	
Lot Area:	0.25 Acre	

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	GA	
County:	Columbia	
City:	Martinez	
Subdivision:	Moss Creek	
Zipcode:	30907	
Street:	MOSS CREEK	
Street Number:	123	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W83° 51' 47.1''	
Latitude:	N33° 30' 33''	

Agent Info

🖾 chris@omegadigitalonline.com

No Image